Ruokolahden Urheilukalastajat

Avoin iltapilkki ti 9.4.2024 klo. 17-20+ 15 min paluu

Kilpailukalat kaikki,ahven kerroin 2
Kilpailupaikkana Laurinniemi, Saimaa

TULOKSET

Naiset

1. Hovatov Irene

2. Arminen Senja

3. Huhtiniemi Terttu
4 Huotilainen Mirja
Miehet

1. Kokko Petteri

2. Kokko Orvo

3. Pohjonen Juha

4. Vainikka Markku
5. Leskinen Pekka
6. Kokko Markus

7. Haverinen Erkki
Miehet 65

Gronlund Ari
Poutanen Vesa
Hovatov Tapani
Hartikainen Ari
Huhtiniemi Jorma
Poittinen Pekka
Pellinen Asko

NowukwNRE

7010
6642
5608
4160

13908
13366
11395
8691
7830
5265
2735

11735
10511
9371
9074
6642
5191
4022



